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200911020004
08700

11/02/2009
01:32:43

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CAUSEY
LINDA KAY

21 139 Lot#:27
Book:21
Pg:139
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 5
PHASE 4

200911060004
16160

11/06/2009
12:31:32

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTERA
THOMAS

9 101 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR

200911130004
24540

11/13/2009
01:31:21

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

17 85 Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:85
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE V

200911300004
39700

11/30/2009
02:17:47

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FESTOK
MUHAMAD M

26 79 Lot#:154
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

200911240004
35660

11/24/2009
09:03:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDAPE
JOANNE

9 22 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR

200911240004
35540

11/24/2009
08:43:18

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGG SCOTT 32 96 Lot#:30
Book:32 Pg:96
Sub:HAVEN AT
GREYSTONE
2ND SECTOR

200911240004
35660

11/24/2009
09:03:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDAPE
JOANNE

9 22 Lot#:14 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
4TH SECTOR

200911240004
35660

11/24/2009
09:03:50

FIFTH THIRD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE ALDAPE
JOANNE

Other:SEE
INST


