Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911020004 08700	11/02/2009 01:32:43	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAUSEY LINDA KAY			21	139		Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:139 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 5 PHASE 4
200911060004 16160	11/06/2009 12:31:32	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTERA THOMAS			9	101		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:101 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR
200911130004 24540	11/13/2009 01:31:21	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			17	85		Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:85 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE V
200911300004 39700	11/30/2009 02:17:47	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FESTOK MUHAMAD M			26	79		Lot#:154 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
200911240004 35660	11/24/2009 09:03:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDAPE JOANNE			9	22		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR
200911240004 35540	11/24/2009 08:43:18	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOGG SCOTT			32	96		Lot#:30 Book:32 Pg:96 Sub:HAVEN AT GREYSTONE 2ND SECTOR
200911240004 35660	11/24/2009 09:03:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDAPE JOANNE			9	22		Lot#:14 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET 4TH SECTOR
200911240004 35660	11/24/2009 09:03:50	FIFTH THIRD MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALDAPE JOANNE						Other:SEE INST